
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0973501034015000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 10,039

CAMA #: 097 35 0 10 34 015 00 0 00
Sec: 35 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: SCOTT, JESSIE J Legal: RANDOLPH ST S 25 FT OF LOT 39 AND ALL LOTS 41-43 
REYNWOOD ADD

SCOTT, GABRIELLA

SCOTT, GABRIELLA

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 10203

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 780.43 780.43 1,560.86

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202571928-1 03/25/2022

798.71 0.00

03/25/2022

0.00

1 780.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.28

**********

798.71

SERVIS ONE, 
INC

Check #Name/Amnt: 10143692            SERVIS ONE, INC                        780.4330159117            SERVIS ONE, INC                         
18.28

202589033-1 04/28/2022

0.00 0.00

04/28/2022

780.43

2 0.00

0.00

780.43

0.00

0.00

**********

780.43

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 780.43 780.43 18.28 1,579.14

798.71 0.00 780.43 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/6/2025 1:00:24 AM


