	F	Date - Time	
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	6/6/2025 1:00:24 AM
Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 001	Value: 10,039
Parcel #: 09735010340150	00		
CAMA #: 097 35 0 10 34 0	15 00 0 00		
Sec: 35	Twn: 11	Rgn: 15	
Property Address/Legal:			
CORE00074			
CORELOGIC CON	IMERCIAL		
SCOTT, GABRIELI	A		
Owner: SCOTT, JESSIE J		Legal: RANDOLPH ST S 25	FT OF LOT 39 AND ALL LOTS 41-43
SCOTT, GABRIEL	IA	REYNWOOD ADD	

				1st	Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes		780.43	780.43	1,560.86
2021	RL	10203	Special		0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202571928-1	03/25/2022	03/25/2022	1	780.43	0.00	18.28	798.71	
798.71	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	SERVIS ONE,	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 10143692	SERVIS ONE, II	NC	780.433	0159117	SERVIS ONE, INC		
202589033-1	04/28/2022	04/28/2022	2	0.00	780.43	0.00	780.43	Mortgage Co Payments
0.00	0.00	780.43		0.00	0.00	*******	CoreLogic Import	
Grand Totals				780.43	780.43	18.28	1,579.14	
798.71	0.00	780.43		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00